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Event Name Participant Status
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  01/28/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Lunar New Year Celebration Lower School

Middle School
Upper School
Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Active
Wed  01/28/2026  9:00 am - 9:45 am
Main Gym

A Day Middle School
Upper School

Active
Thu  01/29/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  01/30/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  01/30/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  02/02/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  02/02/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  02/03/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  02/04/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  02/05/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  02/06/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  02/06/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
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Event Name Participant Status
PG Pizza Day Lower School

Middle School
Parents' Guild
Upper School

Active
Fri  02/06/2026  10:00 am - 1:30 pm

6 foot folding tables

Webster Refectory

A Day Middle School
Upper School

Active
Mon  02/09/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  02/09/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  02/10/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  02/11/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  02/12/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  02/13/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  02/13/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
Raising Cane's Day Lower School

Middle School
Parents' Guild
Upper School

Active
Fri  02/13/2026  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

6 foot folding tables

Webster Refectory

Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School
Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Active
Mon  02/16/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  02/20/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am   
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Webster Refectory
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  02/23/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  02/23/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  02/24/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  02/25/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  02/26/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  02/27/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  02/27/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  03/02/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
6th grade Trip to Shepherd's Market Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Middle School
Active

Mon  03/02/2026  7:30 am - 11:30 am
The Shepherd’s Market
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/02/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  03/03/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  03/04/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am  
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Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  03/05/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  03/06/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  03/06/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
Festival of Colors Upper School

Middle School
Lower School

Active
Fri  03/06/2026  2:45 pm - 3:15 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Lower School > Patio Park
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  03/09/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/09/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  03/10/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  03/11/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  03/12/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  03/13/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  03/13/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
Southeast Louisiana District Literary Rally Middle School

Upper School
Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Active
Sat  03/14/2026  7:00 am - 1:00 pm
Southeastern Louisiana University
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Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/16/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  03/17/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  03/18/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  03/19/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  03/20/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  03/20/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
6th Grade Social Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Fri  03/20/2026  (1:00 pm) 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm (5:10 pm)
6 foot folding tablesAlumni House > Alumni House Deck

Alumni House > Alumni House Dining Room
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  03/23/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Youth Legislature - Middle School Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/23/2026  8:00 am - 3:00 pm
100 North Blvd
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/23/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  03/24/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  03/25/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am  
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Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  03/26/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  03/27/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  03/27/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
PG Pizza Day Lower School

Middle School
Parents' Guild
Upper School

Active
Fri  03/27/2026  10:00 am - 1:30 pm

6 foot folding tables

Webster Refectory

B Day Middle School
Upper School

Active
Mon  03/30/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  03/30/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  03/31/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  04/01/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  04/02/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  04/03/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  04/06/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
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MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  04/10/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  04/13/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  04/13/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  04/14/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Teacher Terrific Tuesday Lower School

Middle School
Parents' Guild
Upper School

Active
Tue  04/14/2026  8:30 am - 2:30 pm
Lower School
Middle School
Perkins Hall
What's Your Bright Idea? Pitch Competition Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  04/14/2026  1:00 pm - 8:30 pm
6 foot folding tables
Portable Microphone & Speaker
Folding Chairs
Trash Cans

Alumni House > Alumni House Deck
Alumni House > Alumni House Dining Room
Alumni House > Alumni House Parlor

A Day Middle School
Upper School

Active
Wed  04/15/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  04/16/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  04/17/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  04/17/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
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Louisiana State Literary Rally Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School
Middle School

Active
Sat  04/18/2026  8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Louisiana State University
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  04/20/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  04/20/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  04/21/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  04/22/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  04/23/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  04/24/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  04/24/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
PG Pizza Day Lower School

Middle School
Parents' Guild
Upper School

Active
Fri  04/24/2026  10:00 am - 1:30 pm

6 foot folding tables

Webster Refectory

B Day Middle School
Upper School

Active
Mon  04/27/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  04/27/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
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C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  04/28/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  04/29/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  04/30/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  05/01/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  05/01/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  05/04/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  05/04/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  05/05/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  05/06/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
C Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  05/07/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
D Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  05/08/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  05/08/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
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E Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Mon  05/11/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  05/11/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room
F Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Tue  05/12/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
G Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Wed  05/13/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
A Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Thu  05/14/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
B Day Middle School

Upper School
Active

Fri  05/15/2026  2:00 am - 2:05 am
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
MS Chess Club Middle School Active
Fri  05/15/2026  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Webster Refectory
Knights Chorus Rehearsal Middle School

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  05/18/2026  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Visual and Performing Arts Center (VPAC) > VPAC Choir
Room


